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Trading Activity for February 28th, 2022

Volume
689,800.00
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Trades
4,390.00
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Value
$17,762,755.50
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$345,154.00
$33,558.00
$5,900.00
$400.00
$34,511.00
$40,930.00
$702,657.00
$533,750.00
$544,140.00
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$116,164.00
$106,442.00
$100,280.00
$368,268.00
$48,705.00
$67,160.00
$11,574.00
$163,824.00
$4,263.00
$8,190.00
$121,669.00
$83,077.00
$1,240.00
$6,111.00
$49,769.00
$80,026.00
$69,175.00
$136,763.00
$16,077.00
$16,843.00
$201,167.00
$26,055.00
$115,854.00
$36,711.00
$129,017.00
$572.50
$760.00
$7,455.00
$19,207.00
$133,478.00
$53,396.00
$12,167.00
$160,912.00
$55,568.00
$8,091.00

$225,102.00
$8,711.00
$180,051.00
$65,088.00
$22,027.00
$6,639.00
$111,078.00
$113,171.00
$1,785.00
$12,423.00
$52,093.00
$11,617.00
$20,503.00
$18,301.00
$22,001.00
$11,521.00
$25,251.00
$6,629.00
$103,377.00
$2,642.00
$215,500.00
$13,407.00
$19,751.00
$31,098.00
$254,033.00
$126,395.00
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$131,874.00
$81,377.00

$44,886.00
$18,969.00
$68,758.00
$37,034.00
$193,432.00
$7,478.00
$9,134.00
$9,806.00
$19,937.00
$26,711.00
$37,033.00
$9,350.00
$590.00
$1,988.00
$680.00
$38,141.00
$26,928.00
$12,145.00
$670.00

$8,610.00
$470.00
$12,336.00
$740.00
$1,105.00
$570.00
$20,230.00
$167,402.00
$40,505.00
$1,143.00
$31,735.00
$11,745.00
$37,553.00
$58,709.00
$63,645.00
$19,255.00
$6,386.00
$24,849.00
$27,955.00
$10,240.00
$148,947.00
$2,797.00
$10,953.00
$30,397.00
$45,217.00
$138,556.00
$8,137.00
$912.00
$882.00
$3,981.00
$45,862.00
$4,257.00
$59,592.00
$11,250.00
$19,986.00
$1,067.00
$6,892.00
$3,239.00
$2,864.00
$107,802.00
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$33,85%.668
$8,494.00
$5,687.00
$11,066.00
$14,208.00
$97,808.00

$56,548.00
$5,729.00
$39,926.00
$10,910.00
$3,001.00
$26,868.00
$2,098.00
$110,115.00
$9,258.00
$320.00
$37,617.00
$2,861.00
$18,509.00
$217.50
$15,846.00
$6,449.00
$1,048.00
$6,788.00
$172.50
$6,504.00
$18,138.00
$5,000.00
$44,634.00
$63,633.00
$620.00
$26,508.00
$9,508.00
$345.00
$8,473.00
$946.00
$18,349.00
$1,879.00
$30,023.00
$7,165.00
$1,272.00
$8,256.00
$39,903.00
$1,904.00
$11,288.00
$2,381.00
$6,203.00
$42,569.00
$41,410.00
$2,339.00
$6,463.00
$18,668.00
$13,100.00
$2,028.00
$14,829.00
$2,966.00
$1,006.00
$3,731.00
$10,777.00
$988.00
$4,290.00



CLIQ
ENGH
OPS
IGM
RELUN
777
SIS
CUF.UN
FSZ
GOOS
SIL
ATA
PEY
CNR
CHP.UN
FR
PIPE
CAE
SSRM
DRM
GFL
SNC
BHC
XIN
IFP
RCH
KNT
MPCT.UN
XMW
GASX
SVM
TRZ
ZMT
IAU
soy
WCN
TCN
POU
ALS
XEG
csu
DIV
ow
GCM
d
GRA
JOSE
TRQ
GGD
SsL
HOT.UN
CHR
KXS
AGF.B
BEPC
scL
ATH
sw
SKE
TFII
GXE
TRI

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

N NNNNNNNNNNENNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNERENNERERERERNDNDNNNENNWWWWWWNNNWWONWEREWWWWWWW

$2,089.00
$12,348.00
$599.00
$13,577.00
$7,546.00
$8,891.00
$5,337.00
$3,513.00
$3,121.00
$9,942.00
$3,371.00
$14,612.00
$3,241.00
$47,308.00
$4,373.00
$4,268.00
$1,498.00
$10,070.00
$7,447.00
$14,036.00
$11,097.00
$5,687.00
$6,093.00
$5,820.00
$7,688.00
$9,683.00
$1,593.00
$1,200.00
$9,066.00
$346.00
$937.00
$975.00
$12,334.00
$552.00
$1,333.00
$31,418.00
$3,756.00
$5,598.00
$4,310.00
$2,702.00
$420,468.00
$620.00
$11,439.00
$1,112.00
$1,299.00
$889.00
$340.00
$5,251.00
$592.00
$1,806.00
$872.00
$875.00
$28,964.00
$1,417.00
$9,332.00
$1,167.00
$394.00
$4,769.00
$2,645.00
$26,238.00
$320.00
$25,541.00
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$7,783.00
$2,410.00
$956.00
$4,856.00
$1,277.00
$949.00
$2,039.00
$1,565.00
$624.00
$1,277.00
$2,190.00
$696.00
$272.00
$820.00
$112.00
$3,661.00
$130.00
$520.00
$930.00
$983.00
$1,240.00
$2,174.00
$246.00
$2,495.00
$733.00

$3,031.00
$160.00
$928.00
$4,803.00
$716.00
$310.00
$1,747.00
$164.00
$14,901.00
$1,554.00
$979.00
$8,957.00
$285.00
$128.00
$188.00
$1,941.00
$3,140.00
$846.00
$323.00
$1,510.00
$1,019.00
$3,359.00
$18.00
$1,028.00
$1,073.00
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